

Whitewater Fire & EMS Open House & Pancake Breakfast

Whitewater Fire Department, 312 West Whitewater St., Whitewater, WI 53190

Sunday, September 08, 2024 - 7:00 AM

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This notice is given to inform the Public that the City of Whitewater is participating in the Whitewater Fire & EMS Open House & Pancake Breakfast. The information follows:

When: Sunday, September 8, 2024 from 7:00 am - 11:00 am

Where: City of Whitewater Fire Department, 312 W. Whitewater St., Whitewater, WI 53190.

A quorum of the Common Council and/or Board members may be present. This notice is given to inform the public that no formal action will be taken. The event is open to the public.

Dated: August 20, 2024 Heather Boehm, City Clerk